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BARBI ROBERTO
BATTELLI PAOLO
JAMALI JILALI
BEGLIOMINI MASSIMILIANO
BITOSSI MARCO
TORRACCHI ALDO
CARDOSI ROBERTO
BURCHI GIULIANO
BIONDI LIDO

CARDIA GAETANO
ILARIONI LUCA
MAMMOLI ANTONIO
CARBONE MARIO
LOLLI GIOVANNI
RAGIONIERI ANDREA
BORSETTO GIANNI
ORSI RENATO
GALIGANI ANDREA
TOCCO STEFANO
FANTINI LUCA
SANTONI GIORGIO
MATTONAI GIOVANNI
RIGALI ANGELO
UGOLINI CARMINE
BIANCHI ILARIA
NERI CRISTINA
PELLEGRINI ABEL
IMBARRATO ALBERTO
SFORZI MARCO
BARGIACCHI ALESSIO
SAPIENZA AGATINO
MARINI DANIELE
GRAZZINI LINDA
CHIPARO LEANDRO
CECCONI RICCARDO
PIRAS GIOVANNI
DAMI FRANCO
BONACCORSI FILIPPO
SALVATORI ROBERTO
MACCARINI ALESSANDRO
MERCANTELLI ROBERTO
PICCHI MAURO

FANTI MARCO
GIANNINI MAURO
BONINI MARIO

CHELI PAOLO
GABRIELLI FRANCO
PESCAGLINI RICCARDO
FARINA MASSIMO
BOGGI UGO

POLI SILVANO
GARGINI EMILIANO
CAVALLINI VINICIO
SICIGNANO GIUSEPPE
LAURIA CONTE GAETANO
CAPPELLINI STEFANO
BALLI ALESSANDRO
RAZZOLI RICCARDO
VANNUCCHI PAOLO
ROSINI STEFANO
MARSEGLIA PASQUALE
CONTI CLAUDIO

(PT) * 25 APRILE 2008
ORDINE DI ARRIVO
Societa Categoria S Clas
ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT ASSOLUTI M 1
CORRAINI RUBIERA BO ASSOLUTI M 2
ATL LAMPORECCHIO PT ASSOLUTI M 3
ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT VETERANTI M 1
NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA FI ASSOLUTI M 4
NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA FI ASSOLUTI M 5
ALPTI APUANE LU ASSOLUTI M 6
GP LA STANCA VALENZATICO ASSOLUTI M 7
ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT ASSOLUTI M 8
GS GABBI BO ASSOLUTI M 9
LIBERO ASSOLUTI M 10
CROCE D'ORO PRATO ASSOLUTI M 11
ATLETICA VINCI FI ASSOLUTI M 12
ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT ASSOLUTI M 13
RUNNERS MONTELUPO ASSOLUTI M 14
GS IL FIORINO ASSOLUTI M 15
TEAM SUMA COLLESALVETTI L ASSOLUTI M 16
POL BONELLE PT ASSOLUTI M 17
AMATORI TERRALBA ASSOLUTI M 18
GS COMETA PRATO ASSOLUTI M 19
ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT ASSOLUTI M 20
LIBERO ASSOLUTI M 21
ALPI APUANE LU ASSOLUTI M 22
POD VALBISENZIO PRATO ASSOLUTI M 23
TEAM SUMA COLLESALVETTI L ASSOLUTE F 1
TEAM SUMA COLLESALVETTI L ASSOLUTE F 2
ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT ASSOLUTI M 24
ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT ASSOLUTI M 25
ATL CASALGUIDI PT ASSOLUTI M 26
ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT ASSOLUTI M 27
ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT ASSOLUTI M 28
POL BONELLE PT ASSOLUTI M 29
POL BONELLE PT ASSOLUTE F 3
US ROBERTO COLZI PO ASSOLUTI M 30
ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT ASSOLUTI M 31
ATL CASALGUIDI PT ASSOLUTI M 32
ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT VT.ARGENTO M 1
ATLETICA VINCI FI ASSOLUTI M 33
ATL PIETRASANTA LU ASSOLUTI M 34
ATL CASALGUIDI PT ASSOLUTI M 35
GP PONTE BUGGIANESE PT ASSOLUTI M 36
ATLETICA VINCI FI ASSOLUTI M 37
ASD JOLO PRATO ASSOLUTI M 38
ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT VT.ARGENTO M 2
ATL BORGO A BUGGIANO PT ASSOLUTI M 39
ATL PORCARI LU VETERANTI M 2
ATL BORGO A BUGGIANO PT ASSOLUTI M 40
ATL PIETRASANTA LU VETERANTI M 3
LIBERO ASSOLUTI M 41
OSPEDALTERI PISA ASSOLUTI M 42
POD VALBISENZIO PRATO VETERANT M 4
ATLETICA PISTOIA ASSOLUTI M 43
LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING VETERANT M 5
OSPEDALTERI PISA VETERANTI M 6
GP CAI PISTOIA VETERANT M 7
POD IL PONTE ASSOLUTI M 44
GP CAI PISTOIA ASSOLUTI M 45
ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT VETERANTI M 8
ATL LAMPORECCHIO PT ASSOLUTI M 46
MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE PT ASSOLUTI M 47
ATL CITTA' BIANCA ASSOLUTI M 48
ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT ASSOLUTI M 49
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661
856
664
795
970
971
869
647
778
900
889
621
843
822
983
628
730
855
789
666
731
964
893
616
618
667
941
928
886
897
633
751
646
741
746
929
671
835
743
877
611
840
922
706
916
950
617
832
821
905
980
825
760
888
678
644
932
883
957
844
677
643
918
779
940
913
632
654
624
679
962

PALANDRI PAOLO
FIORETTO LUIGI
SORICE DONATO
LORENZINI BRUNO
210 ESTER
MUGNAINI ANDREA
GIORGINI LUCIANO
SCIABOLACCI ELENA
MACERONI ANGELO
CIPOLLINI CLAUDIO
PERITORE DANIELE
ROSSI GIACOMO
BURRINI ANDREA
GOSETTO RICCARDO
CARRARA GABRIELE
DE MASI DOMENICO
TAZIOLI DIEGO
CONTE MASSIMO
AMADORI ENRICO
LELLI GIANLUCA
MELANI UMBERTO
FLAMMIA PIETRO
FREDIANI MILENO
FRANCESCHI FILIPPO
PANARIELLO VINCENZO
MORONI RICCARDO
SCIACCHITANO ANDREA
MAZZERANI DANIELE
LOMI MARZIO
GIAMPIERI MARCO
BARTOLETTI ENRICO
MAZZINI VALTER
PIGNANELLI PAOLA
CHIPARO TOMMASO
MEDICI MASSIMO
BALESTRI STEFANO
RUOTOLO TIZINO
MARCHI MARCO

BONI CARLA

CONTI LUCA
ADORISIO NICODEMO
CACIOLI RICCARDO
MARTINI FABIO
GASPERINI MARCO
DEL RE GIUSEPPE
MENICACCI ANDREA
GIOVANNELLI DORIANO
PARRINI TIZIANO
GOSETTO MARCELLO
LA GORGA ROMINA
ANCONA LUIGI
PETTINELLI MAURO
VANNUCCHI RENZO
LASTRUCCI NICOLA

DE CRISTOFORO TIZIANO

DAMI ELISA

CAPONI DANIELE
BARRANCA ALESSANDRO
ANDREONI GABRIELE
BELLIN SAMUEL
RANFAGNI GRAZIA
ANDREOTTI FRANCESCA
QUARTAROLO EDOARDO
SCHETTINO ANTONIETTA
INNOCENTI CLAUDIO
BALDI MASSIMILIANO
MAESTRIPIERI GIORGIO
PAOLIERI FEDERICO
SASSO ANTONIO
FABRIZIO PASQUALE
MANETTI MASSIMO

GP LA STANCA VALENZATICO
LA RAMPA

GP LA STANCA VALENZATICO
RM BERZANTINA BO

ASD MONTEMURLO PO

ASD MONTEMURLO PO
ATLETICA VINCI FI

ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT

GP MASSA E COZZILE PT
ATLETICA VINCI FI

GS IL FIORINO

ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT
PODISTICA VAL DI PESA

GP MISERIC. CHIESANUOVA P
MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE PT
ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT
MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE PT
ATLETICA VALDINIEVOLE PT
RM BERZANTINA BO

AVIS COPIT PISTOIA
MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE PT
ATL LAMPORECCHIO PT

ATL LAMPORECCHIO PT

ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT

ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT

AVIS COPIT PISTOIA

AVIS COPIT PISTOIA

LIBERO

GP LA STANCA VALENZATICO
LIBERO

ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT
LIBERO

ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT
MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE PT
ATLETICA SCANDIANO RE
ATLETICA VINCI FI
ATLETICA MONTECATINI PT
LIBERO

LIVORNO TEAM RUNNING
PODISTICA PRATESE

ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT

ATL CASALGUIDI PT

ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT

GP CAI PISTOIA

ATLETICA CASTELLO FI
LIBERO

ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT
LIBERO

GP MISERIC.
GS MAIANO FI
LE LUMACHE PRATO

GP MISERIC. CHIESANUOVA P
POL 29 MARTIRI FIGLINE FI
LIBERO

GP FUTURA PRATO

ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT

ATL BORGO A BUGGIANO PT
OLTRARNO FIRENZE
ATLETICA PISTOIA

LIBERO

RESCO REGGELLO FI

ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT
ATLETICA PISTOIA

GP MASSA E COZZILE PT

GP LA STANCA VALENZATICO
LE LUMACHE PRATO

ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT

POD FATTORI QUARRATA
ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT

GP FUTURA PRATO

ATL LAMPORECCHIO PT

CHIESANUOVA P
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VETERANTI
ASSOLUTI
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l64
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177
178
179
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182
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185
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188
189
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191
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978
885
675
767
939
867
711
817
976
793
626
773
810
775
880
874
631
815
954
903
629
920
927
787
924
870
930
944
898
674
786
977
878
864
860
859
833
974
884
724
811
645
768
656
841
981
670
958
960
914
915
982
823
684
931
894
780
829
887
850
734
959
881
635
772
612
926
834
921
861
651

ROSSI LUIGI

CANINI EMILIO

TOTI SAURO
IACOVITTI SANDRO
LOPEZ GIOVANNI
MECCA MICHELE
MACCHIONE NICOLA
MAZZETTI RICCARDO
DANESI ANDREA
GHERARDI STEFANO
DEGLI ANGELI ORLANDO
ZANOTTI STEFANO
CAPORALI ELISABETTA
CARDELLI MAURIZIO
CIRRI STEFANO
VANELLO MARIO
FILIPPINI STEFANO
ULIVI MAURIZIO
SCALDINI DANIELE
DOTI ANTONIO

DEL CITTADINO ALESSANDRO
ISOLANI MANUELA
RUSSO CELESTINO
MEOLA VINCENZO
BRESCHI RICCARDO
VICIANI FEDERICO
BAGNATORI FABIO
BONFANTI EDOARDO
GIUNTINI MAURO
BALDI FRANCO
CISTRI FABRIZIO
ROMANELLI ANDREA
GIORGI MARIO
LAPINI MASSIMO
DOMENICI MARCO
CATERINI ANTONELLA
TANGANELLI RINALDO
MANGONI ROBERTO
VIVIANI GIANFRANCO
FRANCHI PATRIZIA
BASCHERINI GUIDO
DAMI TIZIANA
LANGIANNI MARCO
DONATI LUCIA
NOBILI LUIGI
AMORIELLO LUIGI
PACINI ENZO

CHITI MARIO
MARINIELLO MIRCO
MANNELLO CRISTINA
BONARI FABRIZIO
VAIANA MARIO
IACOVINO MICHELE
ROSSI ROBERTO
GUIDI MICHELE
MATTEI ANDREA
CANIGIANI VASCO
BONELLI ROBERTO
MANNU ROBERTO
MELANI ALESSANDRO
DI BIASI LINO
VOLPE MICHELE
BARNI TOMMASO
BONACCHI MARCO
RATENI ANTONIO
BERTI IAGO
SQUARCINI GIAMPIERO
ABATI LORENZA

NATI MAURIZIO
PRINZIVALLI MARINA
NESTI GINA

LIBERO

ALPI APUANE LU

RESCO REGGELLO FI

GS C. BATTISTI VERNIO
CROCE D'ORO PRATO

GS COMETA PRATO

GP CAI PISTOIA

POD NARNALI PO
ATLETICA PISTOIA

RM BERZANTINA BO

ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT
ATL CALENZANO

ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT

GP MASSA E COZZILE PT
PODISTICA PRATESE
PODISTICA PRATESE

ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT
ATL PIETRASANTA LU

GP MASSA E COZZILE PT
POD VALBISENZIO PRATO
ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT
PODISTI LIVORNESI

ASD MONTEMURLO PO

LE FONTI PRATO

LIBERO

LIBERO

ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT
ATL LAMPORECCHIO PT
ATLETICA PISTOIA

GP CAMPIGLIO PT

LE FONTI PRATO

TOSCANA ATLETICA
PODISTICA PRATESE
LIBERO

LA GALLA

LA GALLA

AVIS COPIT PISTOIA

ATL MARCIATORI MUGELLO
LIBERO

GP CAI PISTOIA

ATL PIETRASANTA LU

ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT

GS C. BATTISTI VERNIO
GP LA STANCA VALENZATICO
ATLETICA PISTOIA
ATLETICA VALDINIEVOLE PT
ATLETICA MONTECATINI PT
POD FATTORI QUARRATA
CHIANCIANO TERME
ATLETICA PISTOIA

AVIS COPIT PISTOIA

LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO FI
GP MISERIC. CHIESANUOVA P
GP FUTURA PRATO

ATL BORGO A BUGGIANO PT
LIBERO

GP ALTO RENO

GP MASSA E COZZILE PT
ATL LAMPORECCHIO PT

ASD JOLO PRATO
MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE PT
LIBERO

LIBERO

ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT

GP LA STANCA VALENZATICO
ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT
ATLETICA VINCI FI
LIBERO

ATL MARCIATORI MUGELLO
LA GALLA

ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT
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777
662
816
866
933
744
973
764
972
782
712
774
695
650
733
619
723
836
820
804
827
766
799
713
908
845
710
672
837
839
757
668
783
735
642
660
748
759
902
813
919
707
781
641
625
714
876
726
761
715
993
953
985
728
698
685
680
842
891
769
873
872
681
683
745
952
694
875
652
857
969

DI CARLO MAURIZIO
PALMESI DANIELE
GOTI MARCO

ZOGHERI FRANCESCO
RINALDI ROBERTO
GIANASSI EDOARDO
LOMBARDI LUANO
MERCANTELLI ROSSANO
NESI MARCO

NESI ALESSANDRO
MIGLIORE PATRIZIO
PARLANTI LUCA
BIAGINI GIAMPIERO
1220 IMMACOLATA
BRESCHI MASSIMO
RICCI PERGIORGIO
BUCCI SIMONETTA
LANDUCCI MAURIZIO
CIABATTI VITTORIO
VERZELLI VEZIO
GUAGNI PAOLO
MONCADA GIUSEPPE
BROCCOLO VINCENZO
PAGNINI RICCARDO
FERRERA MASSIMILIANO
TOTARO MARIO

ISOLA ROBERTO
TOMMEI SERGIO
BARTOLINI MASSIMILIANO
MONTINI MASSIMILIANO
MASOTTI GIGLIOLA
FEDELE GIUSEPPE
PETRUCCI STEFANO
PANICHI SILVANO
PIERATTI FRANCO
MELANI ROMANO

NESTI ANDREA
VANNUCCHI ERNESTO
VIGNOZZI ALESSANDRO
GIANNOTTI GIULIANO
PICCINI ALESSANDRO
GUIDI WALTER
CHIUCOLO RAFFAELE
LOMBARDI GIORGIO
VENTURI LUCA
POLVEROSI VIERI
BONOMO IGNAZIO
LIGUORI MONICA
GESUALDI CRISTIAN
PUZIO ANTONIO
SANTARNICCHI ANDREA
GHELARDINI MASSIMO
BEN MAARAUF NABIL
VURCHIO ROSA

CARLI RAFFAELE
CASCIANI VANNI
FORASTIERO MASSIMILIANO
CARRADORI DAVIDE
SADOTTI MASSIMILIANO
BELLI MAURIZIO
BATTAGLIA SALVATORE
PORTOFRANCO FELICE
IOANNA ASSUNTA
OLIVA MICHELA
GRASSI LUIGI

PRIANO ROBERTO
BERTINI FRANCO
DELL'AIA SALVATORE
MANETTI PATRIZIO
PAPI LUCIANO

ALUNNI LORIANA

GP MASSA E COZZILE PT

GP LA STANCA VALENZATICO

POL COSTAZZURRA PRATO
AVIS COPIT PISTOIA
ATLETICA MONTECATINI PT

POL 29 MARTIRI FIGLINE FI

ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT
GP PONTE BUGGIANESE PT
CROCE D'ORO PRATO

GP ALTO RENO

GP CAI PISTOIA

GP MASSA E COZZILE PT
GP CAI PISTOIA

ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT

MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE PT

ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT
GP CAI PISTOIA

GP ROSSINI PONTASSERCHIO

GP MISERIC. CHIESANUOVA P
JOLLY MOTORS PRATO
GP MISERIC. CHIESANUOVA P

POD NARNALI PO

JOLLY MOTORS PRATO

GP CAI PISTOIA

LIBERO

US ROBERTO COLZI PO

GP CAI PISTOIA
ATLETICA MONTECATINI PT
ATL CASALGUIDI PT

ATL CASALGUIDI PT

ATL CAPRAIA E LIMITE
ATLETICA MONTECATINI PT
GP ALTO RENO

MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE PT

ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT

GP LA STANCA VALENZATICO
GP LA STANCA VALENZATICO
POL 29 MARTIRI FIGLINE FI

OUTBACK RUNNER TEAM
ATL PIETRASANTA LU
LA GALLA

GP CAI PISTOIA

GP ALTO RENO

ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT
ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT
GP CAI PISTOIA
PODISTICA PRATESE

GP CAI PISTOIA

POL 29 MARTIRI FIGLINE FI

GP CAI PISTOIA

ATLETICA VALDINIEVOLE PT

GP MASSA E COZZILE PT
GP CAI PISTOIA

GP CAI PISTOIA

GP CAI PISTOIA

GP FUTURA PRATO

GP FUTURA PRATO
ATLETICA PISTOIA
LIBERO

GP LA STANCA VALENZATICO

PODISTICA PRATESE
PODISTICA PRATESE
GP FUTURA PRATO
GP FUTURA PRATO

POL 29 MARTIRI FIGLINE FI

ATL CASELLE 93

GP CAI PISTOIA
PODISTICA PRATESE
POD FATTORI QUARRATA
ASD COIANO

ASD MONTEMURLO PO

ASSOLUTI
ASSOLUTI
ASSOLUTI
ASSOLUTI
ASSOLUTI
VETERANTI
ASSOLUTI
ASSOLUTI
ASSOLUTI
VT .ARGENTO
ASSOLUTI
ASSOLUTI
VT .ARGENTO
VETERANE
VETERANI
ASSOLUTI
ASSOLUTE
ASSOLUTI
VT .ARGENTO
VETERANTI
ASSOLUTI
ASSOLUTI
VETERANI
ASSOLUTI
ASSOLUTI
VETERANTI
VETERANTI
VETERANI
ASSOLUTI
ASSOLUTI
VETERANE
ASSOLUTI
VETERANTI
VT .ARGENTO
VT .ARGENTO
VT .ARGENTO
ASSOLUTI
VETERANI
VETERANTI
VETERANI
ASSOLUTI
VETERANI
VT .ARGENTO
VT .ARGENTO
ASSOLUTI
VETERANI
ASSOLUTI
ASSOLUTE
ASSOLUTI
ASSOLUTI
ASSOLUTI
VETERANI
ASSOLUTI
ASSOLUTE
VETERANI
ASSOLUTI
ASSOLUTI
ASSOLUTI
ASSOLUTI
ASSOLUTI
VETERANI
VETERANTI
VETERANE
ASSOLUTE
VETERANI
VT .ARGENTO
VT .ARGENTO
VETERANTI
ASSOLUTI
ASSOLUTI
VETERANE
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126
127
128
129
130

43
131
132
133

16
134
135

17

44
136
21
137
18
45
138
139
46
140
141
47
48
49
142
143

144
50
19
20
21

145
51
52
53

146
54
22
23

147
55

148
22

149

150

151
56

152
23
57

153

154

155

156

157
58
59

24
60
24
25
61
158
159
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:55:
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:55:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:58:
:58:
:59:
:59:
:00:
:00:
:01:

51
07
09
02
05
11
25
26
28
42
00
08
21
31
37
46
53
54
13
17
43
43
22
29
44
49
57

:09

11
13
14
17
26
42
49
52
03
44
56
09
22
36
48
53
54
59
29
35
37
40
05
11
12
27
29
30
51
44
13
37
50
56
57
59
07
34
08
22
34
40
00

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
.81
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
.62
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
.46
11.
11.
11.
.39
11.
11.
.38
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
.30
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
.04
11.
11.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

96
93
92
83
82

78
78
78
75
72
71
68
66
65
64
63

59
58
54
54
47

43
42
41

38
38

37
36
33
32
32

23
21
19
17
14
12
12
11
11
06
05

04
00
99
99
96
96
96
93
94
80
76
74
73
73
73
72
68
63
60
50
49
46



276
2717
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317

967
620
803
658
729
659
788
784
613
738
871
665
917
771
701
639
890
653
770
669
968
687
739
740
854
776
851
663
846
936
938
697
719
937
630
853
737
718
754
657
753
752

MAGRINI MARCO
ROGGI ALDO
VERZELLI ALAN
GIOVANNETTI RENATO
ISOLA SAMANTHA
GORI FIORELLO
PAOLI PAOLO
CARIMANDO SAVERIO
BORGIOLI MIRCO
TANI MORENO

MOCCIA RAFFAELE
GANGALE VINCENZO
BARTOLONI MASSIMO
DE ROSA EVANGELISTA
DOMENICALI UBERTO
GHERARDINI SIGEFRIDO
BOGHETTO LODOVICO
SARDI FIORENZO

DE ROSA CARLO
GERMINO RICCARDO
GANDOLFI LUCA
NESTI NICCOLO'
BIAGI DAINA
NICCOLAI RODOLFO
SILEI DAVIDE

DE MASI MARIA
SONATORI UMBERTO
PASCARELLA RAFFAELE
VILLANI FRANCO
BETTI SERGIO
PAOLINETTI MASSIMO
BONISTALLI ROBERTO
SOLDANI GABRIELE
CIPRIETTI ARTURO
FEDI NICOLA
GIANNONI LORENO
TAVELLA GABRIELLA
SENATORE ADRIANO
CASCIONE ANNA
FIERLI STEFANIA
CASCIONE NICOLETTA
FROSINI GRAZIANO

GP MASSA E COZZILE PT

ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT
JOLLY MOTORS PRATO

GP LA STANCA VALENZATICO

GP CAI PISTOIA

GP LA STANCA VALENZATICO

LE FONTI PRATO
LE FONTI PRATO
ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT

MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE PT

PODISTICA PRATESE
AVIS COPIT PISTOIA
ATLETICA CASTELLO FI

GP LA STANCA VALENZATICO

GP CAI PISTOIA
ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT

MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE PT

POD FATTORI QUARRATA

GP LA STANCA VALENZATICO
ATLETICA MONTECATINI PT

LIBERO
GP FUTURA PRATO

MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE PT
MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE PT

LIBERO

GP MASSA E COZZILE PT

ASD JOLO PRATO

GP LA STANCA VALENZATICO

US ROBERTO COLZI PO
AURORA MONTALE
AURORA MONTALE

GP CAI PISTOIA

GP CAI PISTOIA
AURORA MONTALE

ASCD SILVANO FEDI PT
LIBERO

MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE PT

GP CAI PISTOIA

GP LA STANCA VALENZATICO
GP LA STANCA VALENZATICO

ATL CASALGUIDI PT
ATL CASALGUIDI PT

ASSOLUTI
ASSOLUTI
ASSOLUTI

VT.

ARGENTO

ASSOLUTE
VETERANTI
VETERANI
VETERANTI
ASSOLUTI
VETERANTI
VETERANI
ASSOLUTI
VETERANI

VT
VT
VT
VT
VT

.ARGENTO
.ARGENTO
.ARGENTO
.ARGENTO
.ARGENTO

VETERANI
ASSOLUTI
ASSOLUTI
ASSOLUTI
ASSOLUTE
VETERANTI
ASSOLUTI
ASSOLUTE

VT.

ARGENTO

VETERANI
ASSOLUTI
VETERANI

VT.
VT.

ARGENTO
ARGENTO

VETERANI

VT.

ARGENTO

VETERANTI
ASSOLUTI
ASSOLUTE
ASSOLUTI
ASSOLUTE
ASSOLUTE
ASSOLUTE
ASSOLUTI
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160
16l
162
26
25
62
63
64
163
65
66
164
67
27
28
29
30
31
68
165
166
167
26
69
168
27
32
70
169
71
33
34
72
35
73
170
28
171
29
30
31
172
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:01:
:01:
:02:
:02:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:05:
:05:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:07:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:12:
:12:
:12:
:12:
:15:
:15:
:16:
:17:
:17:
:17
:17:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:21:
:32:
:32:
:35:
:42:
:43:
:47:
:47:

09
45
01
51
06
23
45
59
06
33
07
32
51
02
04
05
33
35
20
22
39
53
37
38
30
04
14

:16

53
16
19
20
22
23
10
41
42
04
58
02
07
08
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.45
.40
.37
.30
.28
.26
.23
.21
.12
.08
.04
.00
.98
.96
.81
.81
77
77
.57
.56
.54
.53
.33
.33
.27
.24
.22
.22
.18
.02
.02
.02
.02
.02
.97
.29
.29
.16
77
.76
.57
.57



